Features
■	Available in ultrahigh-purity and
advanced (fluorosurfactant resistant)
ultrahigh-purity grades
■	100 % virgin material
■	PFA has high thermal stability
■	Meets SEMI F57-0301 specifications

Lifetime Warranty. For a copy, visit swagelok.com or contact
your authorized Swagelok representative.
Ordering Information
Build an ultrahigh-purity fluoropolymer tubing ordering number by combining the designators as shown below.
PFA4 - T 2-030 - 100 - U
Material and Grade
	 PFA4 = Ultrahigh-purity perfluoroalkoxy (PFA)
	 PFA9D = DuPont® Teflon® PFA 950HP
Purity
	 �Ultrahigh-purity with
SEMI F57-0301 packaging
Type
	 Standard tubing
Tubing Size
Fractional
	 2-030 = 1/8 in.
	 4-047 = 1/4 in. (0.047 in. wall)
	 4-063 = 1/4 in. (0.063 in. wall)
	 6-063 = 3/8 in.
	 8-063 = 1/2 in.
	 12-063 = 3/4 in.
	 16-063 = 1 in.
	 20-075 = 1 1/4 in.
Metric
	 4M-1.0M = 4 mm
	 6M-1.0M = 6 mm
	 8M-1.0M = 8 mm
	10M-1.0M = 10 mm
Package Length
Fractional
	 50 = 50 ft coil
	 100 = 100 ft coil
	 500 = 500 ft spool➀
	1000 = 1000 ft spool➀
Metric
	 15M = 15 m coil
	 30M = 30 m coil
	150M = 150 m coil
	300M = 300 m spool➀
➀	� Not available for 1 1/4 in.
tubing.